
időpont
/Zeitpunkt

buszmegálló
/Bushaltestelle

KÜLÖNJÁRAT 

1:57 0:00 Abony, Temető
2:00 0:03 Abony, Kossuth tér
2:14 0:14 Törtel, tetétleni elág.
2:15 0:01 Törtel, kh.
2:16 0:01 Törtel, tetétleni elág.
2:41 0:25 Kocsér, Jókai Mór út
2:42 0:01 Kocsér, Szabadság u.
2:57 0:15 Nagykőrös, Gépgyártó szöv.
3:05 0:08 Nagykőrös, Szabadság tér
3:25 0:20 Kecskemét, Daimler 1. kapu

Abony - Törtel - Kocsér - 
Nagykőrös - Daimler 1. kapu

VOLÁNBUSZ Zrt.


